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2015 Festival Sponsors
Thank You!

SAVE 15%
Book for 3 or more events

at the same time
and get 15% off

the total ticket cost

Saturday 10th October

SHIR
KLEZMA & COMPLETE JEWISH MUSIC

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 11th October

Echoes of Ellington
JAZZ ORCHESTRA

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Monday 12th October

Heart & Harp
BRIDGET COUSINS & VIRGINIE ROUDIER

The Cut 2.30pm £9.50

Monday 12th October

Piccadilly
SILENT MOVIE/LIVE MUSIC

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Tuesday 13th October

Cellophony
EIGHT CELLOS/ONE STAGE

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Wednesday 14th October

Ji Liu
PIANO

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Thursday 15th October

Hamlet
LIVE FROM THE NATIONAL THEATRE

The Cut 7.30pm £12.00

Friday 16th October

Under the Arabian Sky
MIDDLE EASTERN DANCE

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Wednesday 21st October

The Swingles
THE WORLD’S GREAT A CAPELLA GROUP

The Cut 7.30pm £24.50

Thursday 22nd October

Dickens Abridged
FAST-PACED MUSICAL COMEDY
The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Friday 23rd October

Crickets & Bats
DAVID GOWER & SIMON BARNES

The Cut 7.30pm £15.00

Saturday 24th October

From Screen to Green
A HIDDEN WORLD IN HALESWORTH

The Cut 2.00pm £5.00

Saturday 24th October

Glories of Venice
HALESWORTH FESTIVAL VOICES

St Mary’s Church 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 25th October

Demon Barbers XL
The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

&
Sunday 15th November

Kathryn Tickell
& the Side

The Cut 7.30pm £19.50
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Tickets available only from

BOOK ONLINE, BY PHONE,
BY POST

or IN PERSON

www.halesworthartsfestival.org.uk

all information correct at 18/09/15.
E&OE

Saturday 17th October

Dillie Keane
IN CABARET

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Sunday 18th October

Threads
JULIA BLACKBURN & DIANA QUICK

The Cut 11.30am £9.50

Sunday 18th October

Brian Patten
A LIVERPOOL POET HOLDS FORTH

The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

Monday 19th October

Rags to Riches
HELEN CRAYFORD & PIANO
The Cut 2.30pm £9.50

Monday 19th October

Suffolk Community
Barn Owl Project
The Cut 7.30pm £10.00

Tuesday 20th October

The Royal Collection
U3A LECTURE BY CHRISTOPHER LLOYD

The Cut 2.30pm £5.00

Tuesday 20th October

Aquarelle Guitar
Quartet

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

SOLD OUT


